Gear-Operated
Butterfly Valve
Series BG579
Design & Materials
Valve body and disc are PVC. Seats are choice of EPDM or FKM.
Non-wetted Parts:  Oil seal is EPDM. Stem, gearing and adjusting bolt are
stainless steel; gear box and handwheel are FC25.
Actual maximum pressure varies by application based on temperature,

ww.bluestandardvalves.com
Cross Reference
Blue Standard BG579 meets the specifications of the following competitive butterfly valves:
BY BYB 563 567 568 56 57 57L 75
Cross-referenced valves may differ dimensionally.
Dimensions
Ordering
Information
For other materials consult factory.
888-689-8258
07/17
Size PVC Disk, EPDM Seal PVC Disk, Viton Seal
8" BG579-800EP-PV-PV BG579-800V-PV-PV
10" BG579-1000EP-PV-PV BG579-1000V-PV-PV
12" BG579-1200EP-PV-PV BG579-1200V-PV-PV
14" BG579-1400EP-PV-PV BG579-1400V-PV-PV
16" BG579-1600EP-PV-PV BG579-1600V-PV-PV
18" BG579-1800EP-PV-PV BG579-1800V-PV-PV
20" BG579-2000EP-PV-PV BG579-2000V-PV-PV
24" BG579-2400EP-PV-PV BG579-2400V-PV-PV
Series BG579
Pipe Size A B C D E F G
Size DIN In. MM In. MM In. MM In. MM In. MM In. MM In. MM
8" 200 13.27 337 3.43 87 5.35 136 7.01 178 5.63 143 0.88 23 2.72 69